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1 13AP1613045 GURUSAMY R M BC 19/04/1964  9 15  8 32

2 13AP1601235 SHAJEELA P S F BC 03/07/1964  9 15  7 31

3 13AP1623720 RUBY PRISKILLA J F BC 15/06/1965  9 15  7 31

4 13AP1636686 THERIAPPAN P M BC 12/07/1969  9 15  6 30

5 13AP1631194 ANBAZHAGAN C M MBC/DNC 20/05/1970  9 15  5 29

6 13AP1620299 RAMESH N M BC 03/03/1971  9 15  6 30 REVERSE  ORDER-SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

7 13AP1639146 ANITHA R F BC 09/01/1972  9 15  8 32

8 13AP1639096 THANGARAJA A M BC 07/04/1972  9 15  8 32

9 13AP1623223 PRABAKARAN P M BC 12/06/1972  9 15  7 31

10 13AP1612650 SIVAKUMAR R M BC 01/03/1973  9 15  5 29

11 13AP1623524 NAGAMURUGAN N M BC 06/08/1974  9 15  5 29

12 13AP1627832 MAHESH V M BC 10/03/1975  9 15  6 30

13 13AP1641750 DEEPA M A F BC 06/07/1977  9 15  8 32

14 13AP1600626 THAMBI RAJ S M BC 31/05/1967  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

15 13AP1638158 SARADA D V L F OC 22/03/1972  9 14  8 31

16 13AP1633089 SUJATHA B M F BC 30/06/1972  9 14  8 31

17 13AP1639214 SABITHA RANI A M F BC 02/12/1973  9 14  8 31

18 13AP1639053 BHUVANESWARI S F BC 08/06/1974  9 14  8 31

19 13AP1614438 ANNAMALAI A M BC 10/06/1974  9 14  7 30

20 13AP1613141 BALASARAVANAN T M BC 12/06/1975  9 14  7 30

21 13AP1600729 REKHA G S F BC 15/06/1975  9 14  8 31

22 13AP1637896 EBBIE M G M BC 09/08/1975  9 14  7 30

23 13AP1623273 RAVISHANKAR R M BC 22/04/1976  9 14  6 29

24 13AP1639231 BANU N F OC 30/06/1976  9 14  6 29

25 13AP1606896 VAIRAMUTHU M M BC 19/07/1976  9 14  6 29
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26 13AP1627692 BOOMINATHAN M M BC 06/05/1977  9 14  5 28

27 13AP1615448 BALA KRISHNAN V M BC 30/05/1978  9 14  5 28

28 13AP1638445 REMYA M F BC 13/07/1978  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

29 13AP1613468 VINODHINI S F BC 03/03/1979  9 14  6 29

30 13AP1627726 KARTHIKEYAN K M BC 15/06/1981  9 14  7 30

31 13AP1616669 HINDUMATHY CK F OC 02/10/1965  9 13  7 29

32 13AP1620285 RAJALAKSHMI M C F BC 22/06/1973  9 13  5 27

33 13AP1615212 BASKER S M BC 18/03/1974  9 13  7 29

34 13AP1600331 JASMIN JANSI J F BC 22/07/1965  9 12  6 27

35 13AP1637763 KUMARI SUBITHA T F BC 20/06/1968  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

36 13AP1600319 SADHEESHNA KUMARI S F OC 25/05/1972  9 12  7 28

37 13AP1638333 KANIMOZHI S F BC 05/04/1975  6 15  6 27

38 13AP1613613 SREEKALA NAIR K F OC 08/04/1975  9 12  4 25

39 13AP1612627 SUGANYA W F BC 25/12/1976  9 12  7 28

40 13AP1609148 ANDREWS B M BC 27/05/1977  9 12  5 26

41 13AP1612527 VIJAYAKUMAR K K M MBC/DNC 15/06/1978  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

42 13AP1622094 SENTHILKUMAR R M BC 03/07/1981  9 12  4 25

43 13AP1637529 KOTTESWARI M F SC 16/02/1983  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

44 13AP1600465 SAROJINI BAI C F BC 27/05/1963  5 15  4 24

45 13AP1606601 KALUSALINGAM M M BC 08/05/1970  6 14  7 27

46 13AP1636651 VIJAYALAKSHMI R F BC 27/04/1971  6 14  8 28

47 13AP1603613 GURUMOORTHI P M OC 10/05/1974  9 11  8 28

48 13AP1606902 GOBINATH R M M BC 26/02/1976  6 14  8 28

49 13AP1631157 KAVITHA D F BC 03/06/1976  9 11  5 25

50 13AP1618596 NANDAGOPAL S M BC 23/06/1978  9 11  9 29
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51 13AP1608806 MEENAKSHI SUNDARAM V M OC 11/12/1978  6 14  6 26

52 13AP1640568 SURESH R M OC 10/05/1971  6 13  7 26

53 13AP1609252 SHARMILA N B F BC 13/05/1972  6 13  7 26

54 13AP1630611 RAAJA SUBRA MANIAN D M BC 20/05/1972  9 10  5 24

55 13AP1609934 JANETTA NITHIA S M F BC 06/06/1973  9 10  8 27

56 13AP1639041 MALLIGA A F SC 22/07/1974  6 13  8 27

57 13AP1623345 SIVA SUBRAMANIAN S M BC 05/04/1975  9 10  8 27

58 13AP1639147 VIDYALAKSHMI A F OC 07/04/1975  9 10  8 27

59 13AP1623746 SEBASTINRAJ J M BC 08/05/1978  9 10  7 26

60 13AP1625572 SANKAR GANESH K M SC 25/07/1979  9 10  6 25

61 13AP1600010 JEEVA S M BC 04/04/1980  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

62 13AP1606694 VIJAYAKUMAR J M BC 05/04/1980  9 10  6 25

63 13AP1604608 UTHIRASELVAM M M SC 07/05/1981  9 10  7 26

64 13AP1630990 DEVANATHAN V M MBC/DNC 26/05/1972  9  9  7 25

65 13AP1630725 EZHIL BAMA M F BC 20/06/1973  6 12  6 24

66 13AP1631564 MATHIVANAN J M SC 25/05/1975  6 12  7 25

67 13AP1628189 ELANGO MATHAVAN R M BC 11/07/1975  9  9  7 25

68 13AP1637798 EZHILARASI M F BC 05/07/1979  6 12  8 26

69 13AP1617503 VINOTHINI G F MBC/DNC 20/05/1980  9  9  7 25 PHD CMJ UNIVERSITY-SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

70 13AP1615447 PHILIP ROBINSON J M BC 31/07/1981  9  9  8 26

71 13AP1612766 SENTHILKUMAR D M BC 17/02/1969  9  8  5 22

72 13AP1636664 MURALI R M MBC/DNC 12/04/1969  9  8  8 25

73 13AP1639686 THENMOZHI P F BC 16/01/1970  6 11  5 22

74 13AP1641605 RAMAKRISHNAN M M OC 01/06/1973  9  8  7 24

75 13AP1631778 AYYAPPAN M M SC 14/02/1975  9  8  8 25
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76 13AP1616231 GOUTHAMAN T M SC 01/05/1976  9  8  8 25

77 13AP1634740 SREENATH KUMAR C M SC 13/05/1976  9  8  8 25

78 13AP1625625 RAJASEKARAN S M SC 08/05/1977  9  8  4 21

79 13AP1629464 VELU S M SC 20/05/1977  9  8  7 24

80 13AP1608998 SIVA N M MBC/DNC 01/06/1977  9  8  6 23

81 13AP1641599 SIVASHANMUGAM M M MBC/DNC 25/07/1977  9  8  4 21

82 13AP1637277 MUTHUKUMARAN M M BC 15/01/1978  9  8  8 25

83 13AP1631816 VIJAYARAGAVAN M M SC 24/04/1978  9  8  4 21

84 13AP1623354 MEENAKSHISUNDARAM M M BC 12/05/1978  9  8  6 23

85 13AP1639925 ARISDASON W M BC 14/06/1978  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

86 13AP1638563 ARUMUGAM P M SC 13/12/1978  9  8  4 21

87 13AP1628018 GOMATHI S F BC 20/03/1980  9  8  4 21

88 13AP1614150 CHITRA DEVI B F BC 13/04/1981  9  8  8 25

89 13AP1618763 SURESH D M BC 30/05/1981  9  8  7 24

90 13AP1625578 JAYAKUMAR K M MBC/DNC 30/05/1981  9  8  4 21

91 13AP1611053 ATHIPERUMALSAMI T M BC 15/06/1981  9  8  4 21

92 13AP1614179 THIRUGNANASAMPANDAN R M BC 05/07/1981  9  8  6 23

93 13AP1630648 SRIDEVI S F MBC/DNC 21/03/1982  9  8  6 23

94 13AP1613176 SENTHILKUMAR P M BC 13/04/1982  9  8  7 24

95 13AP1639978 SATHIYANATHAN M M SC 05/01/1974  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

96 13AP1600456 FILMA LOUIS C F MBC/DNC ORTHO 30/05/1965  9  6  5 20

97 13AP1638347 RAJINIKANTHAN K M MBC/DNC ORTHO 05/06/1979  6  0  8 14

98 13AP1611289 MANICKARAJ M M SC ORTHO 02/07/1984  5  0  6 11

99 13AP1639543 UMA MAHESWARI K C F BC 14/09/1976  6 10  8 24

100 13AP1613890 NEELAMATHI E F BC 10/01/1983  6 10  8 24
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101 13AP1627644 BRINDHA DEVI A F BC 10/06/1983  6 10  8 24

102 13AP1636680 SATHYA BAMA S F BC 06/06/1969  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

103 13AP1603895 BEULAH JERLIN S F BC 23/03/1972  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

104 13AP1636708 SAMPATH KUMAR B M BC 10/06/1972  9  6  5 20

105 13AP1640311 EVELIN KRAMONY F BC 09/07/1972  9  6  6 21

106 13AP1639675 RAJARAJAN R M BC 19/02/1974  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

107 13AP1617502 SUMATHI M F BC 24/06/1974  9  6  8 23 PHD CMJ UNIVERSITY-SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

108 13AP1611218 KUMARASAMY V M BC 06/05/1975  9  6  5 20

109 13AP1608701 GANESAN S M BC 22/05/1976  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

110 13AP1628190 PATHARAJAN S M BC 18/03/1977  9  6  5 20

111 13AP1613121 KARTHIYAYINI R F BC 03/07/1979  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

112 13AP1601234 PETCHIMUTHU K M BC 05/07/1979  9  6  5 20

113 13AP1636898 SELVA SHANLEY RAJ F BC 11/09/1980  9  6  6 21

114 13AP1605569 KULANDAI THERESE N F BC 04/05/1965  5  9  5 19

115 13AP1623704 RAVICHANDRAN N M BC 12/06/1971  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

116 13AP1612123 BALA KRISHNAN R M BC 31/05/1962  9  4  7 20 PHD CMJ UNIVERSITY-SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

117 13AP1623033 SUBRAMANIAN A R M BC 06/06/1975  9  4  4 17

118 13AP1638409 RADHAKRISHNAN N M BC 04/01/1976  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

119 13AP1639926 BANUCHITRA N F BC 25/04/1980  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

120 13AP1623416 NITHIYA P F BC 02/03/1981  9  4  6 19

121 13AP1630535 JENCI M F BC 21/07/1981  9  4  7 20

122 13AP1612528 SHANMUGAPRIYA N F BC 29/10/1981  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

123 13AP1630724 GIRIJA M F BC 02/06/1985  9  4  6 19

124 13AP1609373 SOUNDRAPANDI J M BC 12/04/1975  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

125 13AP1624048 DHANAPACKIAM S F BC 12/05/1976  9  3  6 18
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126 13AP1627626 MANIMEGALAI V F BC 23/07/1977  9  3  5 17 REVERSE  ORDER-SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

127 13AP1614202 KARTHIKEYINI B K F BC 19/06/1978  6  6  7 19

128 13AP1612626 SUMATHI R F BC 13/08/1973  9  2  5 16

129 13AP1637797 RANJITH KUMAR R M BC 04/04/1979  9  2  5 16

130 13AP1639010 VENNILA R F BC 16/02/1980  9  2  4 15

131 13AP1623453 GANESH KUMARI K F BC 18/07/1980  9  2  4 15

132 13AP1636976 PRAKASH C P M BC 21/07/1982  9  2  5 16

133 13AP1606586 THAMBI RAJ J M BC 29/05/1984  9  2  5 16

134 13AP1629120 TANGAVELOU A C M BC 18/01/1974  9  1  4 14

135 13AP1625626 ARUMUGAM R M BC 19/05/1979  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

136 13AP1641514 THALAVAIPANDIAN A M BC 08/02/1982  9  1  4 14

137 13AP1616023 RAJA A M BC 22/07/1982  9  1  5 15

138 13AP1628222 SIVASANKAR P M BC 15/07/1963  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

139 13AP1601324 PETER BASKARAN P M BC 29/05/1966  9  0  4 13

140 13AP1638256 SHARMILA THOMAS F BC 11/11/1971  9  0  4 13

141 13AP1638092 VENKATESAN K M BC 05/03/1973  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

142 13AP1637980 SUGUMARAN P M BC 12/06/1973  9  0  8 17

143 13AP1606611 PALANIRAJ R M BC 05/04/1975  9  0  5 14

144 13AP1614320 SATHYAVATHI R F BC 30/05/1975  9  0  5 14

145 13AP1623176 SRIDHARA VISHNU SITHAN K M BC 04/02/1976  9  0  5 14

146 13AP1638296 SANTHI M F BC 15/07/1976  9  0  5 14

147 13AP1641622 SHANMUGA PRIYA R F BC 08/10/1976  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

148 13AP1609594 VINOD KANNA S M BC 29/12/1976  9  0  4 13

149 13AP1628137 RANI C F BC 07/04/1977  9  0  6 15

150 13AP1623222 ANANTHI P F BC 10/05/1977  9  0  5 14
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151 13AP1600060 IREN AMUTHA A F BC 11/05/1977  9  0  4 13

152 13AP1600767 BEULA JOSEPHIN E D F BC 10/07/1977  9  0  4 13

153 13AP1603777 JEBA ANANTHI K F BC 18/03/1978  9  0  4 13

154 13AP1613520 KATHIRVEL P M BC 12/04/1978  9  0  5 14

155 13AP1639556 BODHINI D F BC 24/02/1979  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

156 13AP1639920 STEPHEN A M BC 15/03/1980  9  0  8 17

157 13AP1631002 JEGADEESH R M BC 01/05/1980  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

158 13AP1600686 LENSHA MABEL J F BC 25/05/1980  9  0  5 14

159 13AP1639561 KANCHANA DEVI K F BC 31/03/1981  9  0  5 14

160 13AP1637674 JOHNSY G F BC 01/06/1981  9  0  5 14

161 13AP1612001 SANTHOSH KUMAR E M BC 01/02/1982  9  0  7 16

162 13AP1616723 BALASUBRAMANIAN V M BC 09/02/1982  9  0  5 14

163 13AP1612081 NISHA M C F BC 13/07/1982  9  0  6 15

164 13AP1613872 BALUPRAKASHTHIMMAIYAN M BC 01/08/1982  9  0  5 14

165 13AP1614160 PRIYAVARDHINI S F BC 02/11/1983  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

166 13AP1612803 LOGANAYAKI N F BC 25/05/1984  9  0  5 14

167 13AP1600083 SRI DEVI A F BC 30/05/1984  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

168 13AP1636737 PRABHAKARAN M M BC 14/11/1984  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

169 13AP1613760 MALLIKADEVI T F BC 16/11/1984  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

170 13AP1604532 JEEVITHA M F BC 20/06/1985  9  0  6 15

171 13AP1623693 JOELRI MICHAEL RAJ L M BC 24/06/1985  9  0  8 17

172 13AP1630517 KAVINA J F BC 05/07/1985  9  0  4 13

173 13AP1600592 BEN C P M BC 17/12/1985  6  2  7 15

174 13AP1639212 DR THILAGA STEVENS F BC 19/04/1960  6  0  8 14

175 13AP1629465 NANDAKUMAR D M BC 12/05/1964  6  0  6 12
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176 13AP1608764 VENKATESH BABU S M BC 30/07/1974  6  0  6 12

177 13AP1618754 MANI J M BC 05/06/1977  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

178 13AP1617766 RAJADURAI P M BC 25/06/1977  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

179 13AP1623758 NANDHINI V S F BC 27/12/1977  6  0  6 12

180 13AP1639349 RAJASEKARAN C M BC 27/02/1978  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

181 13AP1637278 LATHA G F BC 16/09/1979  6  0  7 13

182 13AP1600443 SHINY J F BC 03/01/1980  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

183 13AP1615271 LEENA M F BC 02/02/1982  6  0  7 13

184 13AP1600062 CHANDRA SALERIDE J F BC 12/04/1982  6  0  4 10

185 13AP1627781 SHYAMALA DEVI P F BC 24/07/1984  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

186 13AP1613435 GNANASEKARAN G M BC 05/07/1986  6  0  8 14

187 13AP1608779 SHARMILA RANI T F BC 06/09/1986  6  0  7 13

188 13AP1636603 THILAGAM M F BC 24/10/1987  6  0  7 13

189 13AP1601138 NURAL SHIEFA A F BCM 17/01/1977  9  6  8 23

190 13AP1621050 JAHIRHUSSAIN G M BCM 19/05/1983  9  6  5 20

191 13AP1623183 ABDUL HAMEED M J M BCM 04/06/1974  9  4  5 18

192 13AP1600184 LAILA BANU N R F BCM 15/02/1983  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

193 13AP1643612 MOHAMED AYUB S M BCM 30/05/1973  6  0  5 11

194 13AP1638266 ASHIFA PARVEEN H F BCM 07/10/1988  5  0  5 10

195 13AP1625574 RAJESH M M MBC/DNC 13/07/1972  9  6  7 22

196 13AP1612733 GANESAN C M M MBC/DNC 24/04/1977  9  6  6 21

197 13AP1636679 SANKARANARAYANAN S M MBC/DNC 25/07/1975  9  4  8 21

198 13AP1637523 BHUVANESWARI V F MBC/DNC 29/05/1977  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

199 13AP1616432 THANGAVEL P M MBC/DNC 28/05/1979  9  4  5 18

200 13AP1614162 ANUJA J F MBC/DNC 16/12/1981  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW
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201 13AP1637431 PARIMALA N F MBC/DNC 09/04/1978  9  2  6 17

202 13AP1613123 SAJITHA B F MBC/DNC 14/10/1979  9  2  6 17

203 13AP1637145 THIRUMALAI E M MBC/DNC 06/07/1981  9  2  4 15

204 13AP1631501 DHAKSHANAMOORTHY D M MBC/DNC 22/07/1981  9  1  4 14

205 13AP1630740 MANIKANDAN K M MBC/DNC 02/01/1982  9  1  5 15

206 13AP1617659 NATARAJAN V M MBC/DNC 29/06/1982  9  1  5 15

207 13AP1636841 THIYAGARAJAN A M MBC/DNC 30/05/1983  9  1  7 17

208 13AP1639089 MALARVIZHI K F MBC/DNC 25/02/1975  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

209 13AP1639555 ELAMVALUTHI M M MBC/DNC 30/07/1975  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

210 13AP1625641 MUTHURAMAN B M MBC/DNC 11/05/1976  9  0  4 13

211 13AP1642611 EZHILARASI A F MBC/DNC 10/05/1978  9  0  5 14

212 13AP1627755 MAHALINGAM R M MBC/DNC 10/05/1978  9  0  4 13

213 13AP1609637 KALIDHASAN N M MBC/DNC 24/06/1978  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

214 13AP1613907 MUTHARAIAN V N M MBC/DNC 12/12/1978  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

215 13AP1613366 RATHEE DEVI R F MBC/DNC 20/01/1979  9  0  6 15

216 13AP1631092 KAVITHA S F MBC/DNC 28/07/1980  9  0  7 16

217 13AP1628245 AKILA G F MBC/DNC 21/04/1981  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

218 13AP1616184 KALAIARASAN A M MBC/DNC 16/05/1983  9  0  4 13

219 13AP1636620 SRIDHARAN M C M MBC/DNC 16/11/1983  9  0  4 13

220 13AP1606916 DANYA U F MBC/DNC 02/05/1987  9  0  6 15

221 13AP1603619 TRESINA SORIS P F MBC/DNC 01/06/1987  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

222 13AP1601589 GANESAN S M MBC/DNC 15/04/1965  6  0  8 14

223 13AP1630946 LOGAMBAL S F MBC/DNC 18/03/1970  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

224 13AP1613806 SIVAPRIYA K T F MBC/DNC 18/05/1978  6  0  8 14

225 13AP1629361 SARAVANAN R M MBC/DNC 17/05/1979  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW



Teachers Recruitment Board, Chennai - 600 006
Direct Recruitment for Assistant Professors in Govt.Arts and Science Colleges under TamilNadu Collegiate 
                                                                         Educational Service - 2012

Provisional List of Candidates after Oral Interview

SNO ROLL NO NAME SEX COMM PHO DATE OF BIRTH EDU EXP IM

SUB.CODE: D09 - BOTANY

     10Page No:

TOT REMARKS

226 13AP1629303 KAMARAJ E M MBC/DNC 15/02/1988  6  0  6 12

227 13AP1634706 NARMATHA S F MBC/DNC 28/02/1989  6  0  7 13

228 13AP1613713 GANESAN N M MBC/DNC 10/05/1977  5  0  7 12

229 13AP1623062 CHANDRASEKAR R M MBC/DNC 12/06/1983  5  0  5 10

230 13AP1618567 VEDIYAPPAN S M MBC/DNC 01/06/1985  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

231 13AP1603618 DAFFODIL D ALMEIDA E F MBC/DNC 11/06/1990  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

232 13AP1631229 THILLAI RAJASEKAR K M SC 18/06/1974  9  6  8 23

233 13AP1637058 LAKSHMI D F SC 31/12/1975  9  6  4 19

234 13AP1623536 RAMESH                      T M SC 14/03/1976  9  6  4 19

235 13AP1636669 NANDHAGOPAL K M SC 20/03/1980  9  6  7 22

236 13AP1630569 SITHRANGA BOOPATHY N M SC 25/05/1975  9  5  4 18

237 13AP1639148 KANIMOZHI M F SC 17/07/1982  9  5  7 21

238 13AP1616152 VASUGI M F SC 10/03/1984  6  8  8 22

239 13AP1633091 SHIBU A M SC 02/05/1984  6  8  8 22

240 13AP1636580 SHANMUGAM N M SC 05/02/1972  9  4  6 19

241 13AP1638047 PACHAIAPPAN R M SC 23/05/1977  9  4  5 18

242 13AP1616498 SELLATHURAI T M SC 09/05/1982  9  4  5 18

243 13AP1637895 KUMAR M M SC 26/05/1982  9  4  4 17

244 13AP1623585 SENTHIL KUMAR S M SC 22/02/1983  9  4  7 20

245 13AP1609249 VIJAYA V F SC 22/03/1973  9  2  5 16

246 13AP1623175 SENTHILKUMAR M M SC 11/11/1975  9  2  3 14

247 13AP1641578 SAKTHI R M SC 25/06/1978  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

248 13AP1616680 PERIYASAMY M M SC 15/07/1978  9  2  5 16

249 13AP1623817 MATHIYAZHAGAN M M SC 05/03/1979  9  2  3 14

250 13AP1625536 INDRAJITH A M SC 30/06/1980  9  2  6 17
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251 13AP1618561 LENIN M M SC 11/06/1982  9  2  7 18

252 13AP1631619 THANGADURAI R M SC 13/05/1974  9  1  3 13

253 13AP1608867 JEYAKKUMARI K F SC 06/07/1976  6  4  4 14

254 13AP1629150 SUMATHI K F SC 25/07/1976  9  1  6 16

255 13AP1617653 THAMAYANTHI K F SC 07/06/1979  9  1  5 15

256 13AP1637430 SUNDARI J F SC 11/05/1980  9  1  4 14

257 13AP1641515 KANAGARAJ G M SC 15/10/1981  9  1  6 16

258 13AP1630709 THENINIAN K M SC 01/05/1982  9  1  6 16

259 13AP1630523 KALPANA M F SC 27/10/1982  9  1  6 16

260 13AP1612034 ARUN KUMAR M M SC 12/04/1983  9  1  4 14 PHD CMJ UNIVERSITY-SUBJECT TO VERIFICATION

261 13AP1639816 THILAGAVATHI C F SC 15/07/1983  9  1  6 16

262 13AP1626537 RAMALINGAM R M SC 12/06/1967  9  0  4 13

263 13AP1603667 VETHANAYAGAM S M M SC 31/05/1970  9  0  5 14

264 13AP1639990 AMALA K F SC 30/07/1972  9  0  4 13

265 13AP1623624 RAJA G M SC 28/07/1976  9  0  5 14

266 13AP1623547 PRAKASH S M SC 29/07/1976  9  0  4 13

267 13AP1640372 MAYAKKANNAN G M SC 23/05/1977  9  0  4 13

268 13AP1623550 ANBURAJA V M SC 20/06/1977  9  0  6 15

269 13AP1637941 VINODHINI S F SC 25/05/1978  9  0  5 14

270 13AP1612704 SIVALINGAM R M SC 27/05/1978  9  0  7 16

271 13AP1616748 MURUGAN R M SC 10/06/1978  9  0  7 16

272 13AP1630747 THAMIZHSELVI K F SC 15/06/1978  9  0  4 13

273 13AP1622067 RAJKUMAR J M SC 20/06/1978  9  0  5 14

274 13AP1637696 KALIDASS C M SC 17/02/1979  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

275 13AP1627815 ABIRAMI P F SC 24/04/1979  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW
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276 13AP1641513 BASKARAN M M SC 21/05/1979  9  0  7 16

277 13AP1638462 GAJARAJAN M M SC 28/07/1979  9  0  3 12

278 13AP1638008 SRINIVASAN K M SC 21/03/1980  9  0  5 14

279 13AP1638408 NAGARAJ S M SC 05/05/1980  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

280 13AP1638381 ASHOK KUMAR V M SC 24/08/1980  9  0  5 14

281 13AP1629474 VELANGANNI J F SC 16/09/1980  9  0  4 13

282 13AP1630950 THIRUGNANAMOORTHY K M SC 25/01/1982  9  0  5 14

283 13AP1629264 KARTHIC R M SC 03/07/1982  9  0  3 12

284 13AP1639457 RAMESH KANNAN P M SC 17/03/1983  9  0  4 13

285 13AP1630959 JOTHINAYAGI N F SC 13/05/1983  9  0  5 14

286 13AP1604663 ARON S M SC 30/05/1983  0  0  0  0 ABSENT IN INTERVIEW

287 13AP1607590 LAKSHMANAN R M SCA 13/05/1965  9  0  6 15

288 13AP1623481 VELMURUGAN P M SCA 30/07/1981  9  0  4 13

289 13AP1643552 RUBINI M F SCA 09/11/1986  6  0  3  9

290 13AP1613434 ARAVINDHAN V M SCA 26/07/1984  5  0  7 12


